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CP200

Model # Wattage CRI Optical Access. CCT Optics Finish Cable Length
CP200 0 - 10W 0 - CRI 80 000 - none F - 2700K 0S - 13° E - White 4.92’ standard

1 - 14W 1 - CRI 90 001 - Honeycomb 5 - 3000K 0M - 25° H - Anthracite 1 - 16.40’
        Louvre 9 - 4000K 0L - 37° T - Cor-ten 2 - 32.81’

0Q - 50° sharp U - Copper 3 - 49.21’
0W - 13°x68° adjustable C - Custom RAL 4 - 65.62’
R3 - 15°-43° range (consult factory for “C”)

Pivot 2.0 is a compact outdoor projector that can be surface mounted on ceilings, walls 
or floors. It is available in 4 different optics and is adjustable 360° on the horizontal axis 
and +/- 90° on the vertical axis with a manual zoom lens adjustable using a magnet.

TECHNICAL DATA

ORDERING INFORMATION 
Example: CP2001000090MH or CP2001000090MH-3.  Accessories / Power Supplies ordered separately.

Wattage / Input 10W, 14W (24VDC)
Power Supply Remote, not included. See page 2.
Construction Body: Anti-corrosive Aluminum Alloy EN AW 6082 

Lens: Tempered Extra-clear Glass 
Neoprene Cable: 4.9’ standard

CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K 
(3500K available, consult factory)

CRI 80, >90
Delivered Lumens 1064 lm (3000K, 25°, 14W, CRI 80)

676 lm (3000K, 25°, 10W, CRI 90) 
862 lm (3000K, 25°, 14W, CRI 90)
835 lm (3000K, 25°, 10W, CRI 80)

Efficacy 76 lm/W (14W, CRI 80), 67.6 lm/W (10W, CRI 90) 
61.6 lm/W (14W, CRI 90), 83.5 lm/W (10W, CRI 80) 

Optics 6 Standard (see below)
Finishes 4 Standard, Custom RAL (see below)

(4 Stage Marine Grade Finish)

Fixture Dimensions Ø2.36” x 3.78”, Ø2.36” Base
Fixture Weight 1.41 lbs
LED Source 1 COB LED
Lumen Maintenance L95, B10>50,000hrs (Ta 25°C)
Color Consistency 3-Step MacAdam
Operating Temp. -4°F to +113°F
IP Rating IP66
Impact Rating IK08

Fixture Dimensions

*Honeycomb louvre not 
available with 50° sharp, 
13°x68° optics and optical 
range 15°-43° optics

Magnet required 
with adjustable optic
(see part number - page 2)
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For other power supply options consult factory.

Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
10W            14W

PPLT00284 Non-Dim 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2, DAMP 1-8 1-5

PPLT00543 0-10V Dimming to 15% (-40°C / -40°F cold weather start) 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2 1-8 1-5

SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES 
24VDC

Part 
Number Option Lutron 

SKU
Dim  

Range Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
  10W      14W

PPLT00530 L3DAE / L3D0 L3DA/L3D0 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 0.1% EcoSystem™ or 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2 1-7 1-5

Suggested Lutron Compatible

DRIVERS IN NEMA ENCLOSURE
Remote 24VDC - ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V

PPLT00715

Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
       10W                14W

PPLT00715 ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2, WET/DAMP 1-7 1-5

http://www.designplan.com
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00284-HATCH-LV100-24N-UNV-I.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00543.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2022/06/PPLT00530-369883.pdf
https://designplan.com/cms/resources/media/2025/03/PPLT00715_HZA-J-Series-96W.pdf
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WB1001__							       WB1002__
Standard Snoot					     Asymmetric Snoot
For Snoots include one of the below finishes:
E - White
H - Anthracite
T - Cor-ten
U - Copper
C - Custom RAL

ACCESSORIES - Anti-Glare

Honeycomb Louvre
built into the lighting fixture - 
see code matrix above

Can be fitted on all 
optics, except for 50° sharp, 
13°x68° optics and optical 
range 15°—43°

AC-00003__ 
Mounting Canopy for “J” Box 
For Canopy include one of the below finishes:
E - White
H - Anthracite
T - Cor-ten
U - Copper
C - Custom RAL

ACCESSORIES - Installation

ACCESSORIES - Optical

WE0201 
Magnet for adjustable optics

http://www.designplan.com
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OPTICS

Fixed

13°x68° - adjustable using the magnet

Manual Zoom - adjustable using the magnet

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 S 13° [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

2743

5485

8228

10971
Maximum Candela = 10971

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 S 13° [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

3492

6983

10475

13967
Maximum Candela = 13966.9

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

13°  10W			                          13°  14W	                                              37°  10W

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 L 37° [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

454

907

1361

1814
Maximum Candela = 1814.4

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 L 37° [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

578

1156

1733

2311
Maximum Candela = 2311

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 W 13°X68° MAGNET [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

606

1213

1819

2425
Maximum Candela = 2425.1

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 W 13°X68° MAGNET [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

772

1545

2317

3089
Maximum Candela = 3089.3

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

37°  14W 			                           Adjustable 13°x68°  10W	                             Adjustable 13°x68°  14W

PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K

http://www.designplan.com
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note all Photometry is 3000K, CRI 80

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 M 25° [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

936

1873

2809

3746
Maximum Candela = 3745.7

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 M 25° [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

1193

2386

3580

4773
Maximum Candela = 4773

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

25°  10W			           25°  14W

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 Q (50°) [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

146

292

438

584
Maximum Candela = 583.8

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 Q (50°) [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

186

371

557

742
Maximum Candela = 742.2

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

50° sharp  10W		          50° sharp  14W

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 R3 ZOOM 15° [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

1370

2740

4110

5480
Maximum Candela = 5480.3

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 R3 ZOOM 15° [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

1744

3487

5231

6975
Maximum Candela = 6975

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

R3 zoom 15°   10W		          R3 zoom 15°  14W

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 R3 ZOOM 43° [3000K CRI80 10W 24VDC].IES

272

545

817

1089
Maximum Candela = 1089

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PIVOT 2.0 R3 ZOOM 43° [3000K CRI80 14W 24VDC].IES

347

693

1040

1387
Maximum Candela = 1386.8

C0 - C180
C90 - C270

R3 zoom 43°  10W		          R3 zoom 43°  14W
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